DUCAR

Equipment parts manual

Model : DUED4000i
4000W inverter generator

Picture may not reflect the exact model






No. Code Description Qty
1 DUP503001 BRACKET 1
2 DUP503002 BRACKET 1
3 DUP503003 BRACKET 1
4 DUP503745 LEFT CONNECTION PLATE 2
5 DUP503004 ISOLATOR 4
6 DUP90044 NUT M8 14
7 DUP91325 BOLT M6X12 37
8 DUP503731-175 LEFT FRAME 1
9 DUP503739 FRONT HANDLE LEFT BRACKET 1
10 DUP503740 FRONT HANDLE RIGHT BRACKET 1
11 DUP503741 REAR HANDLE LEFT BRACKET 1
12 DUP503743-052 HANDLE 2
13 DUP503774 FUEL TANK 1
14 DUP500008 FUEL TANK ISOLATOR B 2
15 DUP503742 REAR HANDLE RIGHT BRACKET 1
16 DUP503744 FUEL TANK CONNECT BRACKET 2
17 DUP503409 INVETER MODULE 1
18 DUP503013 BRACKET 1
19 DUP91322 BOLT M5x12 4
20 DUP504237 CLIP 6
21 DUP503736 CONTROL PANEL REAR COVER 1
22 DUP503017 BRACKET 1
23 DUP503062 FUEL SWITCH 1
24 DUP503772 FUEL PIPE ©4XO10XO6XD12-89L 1
25 DUP503773 FUEL PIPE ©4XD10XO6XD12-45L 1
26 DUP503020L FUEL PIPE ©4X®D10-194L 1
27 DUP503044 CLIP 1
28 DUP503732-175 RIGHT FRAME 1
29 DUP503733-175 OBSERVATION COVER 1
30 DUP503023 AXLE 1
31 DUP511019 BATTERY 1
32 DUP599606 BATTERY BANDGE 1
33 DUP503048 DC VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1
34 DUP503024 KNOB 1
35 DUP500068 HANDLE PANEL PLUG 5
36 DUP500060 CLIP M6 27
37 DUP503025 PLUG 2
38 DUP503026 ISOLATOR 2
39 DUP503738 MUFFLER COVER 1
40 DUP503028 FUEL TANK CAP 1
41 DUP503029 FUEL SLOT 1
42 DUP500661 BLIND RIVET 3




43 DUP503031 WHEEL 2
44 DUP503032 WHEEL COVER 2
45 DUP500108 MUFFLER SEALING GASCKET 1
46 DUP503033 PULL ROD SET 1
47 DUP94402 FUEL HOSE CLIP 2
48 DUP503035 PULL ROD 1
49 DUP503036-052 HANDLE DECORATIVE BOARD 1
50 DUP500017 HANDLE COVER 1
51 DUP91825 SCREW & WASHER M5 X 12 6
52 DUP503734-175 TOP COVER 1
53 DUP503730-175 LEFT PANEL 1
54 DUP503737 COVER 1
55 DUP500012 SPRING 1
56 DUP500003 STEEL BALL 1
57 DUP503735 BOTTOM PLATE 1
58 DUP518801 FILTER 1
59 DUP503077 FILTER 1
60 DUP500333 CABLE 1
61 DUP500018 HANDLE 1
62 DUP500044 SHORT CIRCUITING WIRE 2
63 DUP95921 TUBE,BREATHER 1
64 DUP91348 BOLT M8X35 6
65 DUP94022 METAL WASHER 4
66 DUP94217 FLAT WASHER 3
67 DUP92097 SCREW M6X20 8
68 DUP503165 BATTERY CABLE 1
69 DUP503791 DEPUTY WIRING HARNESS 1
70 DUP94003 TOOTH WASHER 4
71 DUP503893 CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 1
72 DUP500011 OIL SWITCH HOLDER 1
73 DUP92032 SCREW M4X16 1
74 DUP91329 BOLT M6X16 12
75 DUP503746 RIGHT CONNECTION PLATE 2
76 DUP91397 BOLT M6X20 4
77 DUP96801 FUEL TANK WASHER 4
78 DUP92078 BOLT M6X16 19
79 DUP500007 FUEL TANK ISOLATOR A 2
80 DUP92079 BOLT M6X16 1
81 DUP503052 BASE OIL CAP 1
82 DUP503053 BLOCK 2
83 DUP500321 WHEEL AXLE CLIP 2
84 DUP91334 BOLT M6X30 4
85 DUP110022520103 ENGINE ASSEMBLY 1
86 DUP94411 FUEL HOSE CLIP ®11x0.8 2




87 DUP503082 HOSE 1
88 DUP503310 KNOB PLUG 1
89 DUP92018 SRREW M4%*12 3
90 DUP503782 FUEL OUTLET 1
91 DUP94405 FUEL HOSE CLIP ®11.5 2
92 DUP94403 FUEL HOSE CLIP ©7.5 2
93 DUP91345 BOLT M8*20 4
94 DUP599601 METAL CLIP 2
95 DUP91331 BOLT M6X25 2
96 DUP90016 NUT M6 1
97 DUP500242 CABLE TRAY 1




